ISAAC TATUM

CONSTRUCTION, INC.

July 31, 2019

SCB Architects
Attn: Tony Pham

Reference: SCHS Light pole Demo and Refeed
Electrical pricing(see Attached)

Demo of Pole bases
6hrs @ $50/hr

15% Profit and Overhead

Total:

Thank you,
%ﬁ”qﬂ-’_’m’

Isaac Tatum
Isaac Tatum Construction, Inc.

P.O. Box 665

215 N. Depot St.

Lebanon, KY 40033

Tel (270) 692-4045

Fax (270) 692-2324
www.isaactatumconstruction.com

$1,435.00

$300.00

$260.00

$1,995.00



Ké&B Electrical Service, Inc.
55 Creekside Dr.

Taylorsville. Ky. 40071
502-902-6002

July 16, 2019

Mr. Tim Tatum

Isaac Tatum Construction
P.O. Box 665

Lebanon, Ky. 40033

Spencer County High School
Taylorsville Ky
RFI # 14 Exterior Lights change order request

Dear Tim,

In reference to the Electrical Engineer’s response to RFI # 14, we are requesting a change
order in the amount of $ 1,435.88. (See attached). This change order request includes the
demo of (2) existing parking lot light poles, (demo of pole bases by others), intercepting the
existing feed from the existing parking lot pole to remain and the new light pole. Furnishing
and installing new wire between the new light pole and the existing to remain light pole.
Intercepting the existing feed to the demoed light pole nearest the school building and
extending conduit and wire to new light pole and tying into existing parking lot circuit.
Demo of the conduit and wire between (2) new light poles.

Sincerely,

Bob Tyra

K&B Electrical Service, Inc.
55 Creekside Dr.
Taylorsville, Ky. 40071
b.tyra@kbelecservices.com
502-807-9030




.
S
7

Il

4

NV1d S3LLINILN
LS WoId L0313

INSHOAVL

MO

SONIaTING
OLLATHLY ONY JIN3AVOY
TJOOHIS HOIH "0 ¥IONIdS

14

LT
s
D!

an

irlenitns it
V53 g VR my bR

L

TR IAS 80 K01
ETVTOAI 2 DMLEITD 10 B0aE WIWIAIN TIATI
WINOYHTTIVALIINY STWATOR] TRISHONY I 12

148071 (3220 01 WCALICOY IS W 53 TRAANH o)

“BHDNCYHL LON W0 YN B DVGEY
WL 0,15 £UNOMITALLLCT 5104 MEN LW 3004 (2

%MD L O TN CAINOS I TAN0E B

)
FAUTUY FOMUOH MIROL G110 TY SV CLLAWTIM
301 10003 GALNON1LXAT G4 NVIID03 BHLSTER W

C8 204V W0rwtree
I8 0L YA UL IO 035 TUYIOTIN
DHRCSIRNON) SIS DRI LING/E O WA TVILDS 92

DAVOIO BT

O TY3E 01 70U TRITIL GIEVAE NIOD

Y LA 5 31 LY 6 TMAVAS (00U4 VT SV Spd

QXA WA ALNCAIIN 23 0L T JLYON SN

Wit 0TS 11100 1 L7AIN) U NORTY UV A DML
4 YOI SN VIO TN T

LD 254 0V14 GLNULTISOT TIEYLSTI ROACH 1
“TpenTIe

102 HONYHIOS AIVSETINIATE B4

BTNV DAL HOR A LIOY) TYALO0N

Scitron 404 SA2) IOWANDD AT OEL VX LTSI

WO LMOIY2 L3 DAL TYE TSV COLIM DAL

1150V LN0R AL ONILT VD) FTONS 13340

3 013033 ¥ DY ACLYD1 S804 GV Y 1
G VTS 8 BT TR TREIE0S BTN BT 1

V0US Se UITIY
RON YD ZaL7]U ST hvd WYWOOR NGRS T

TV OMBNY SOVIILS TN 18 TON LEORNDR RO
€I ERDLYDN 17vE) A ATINOTHS STAYS WIVIITTY

AENB03)NG ALY 0 THIYI0) AATRICHS 3
“yrvacneronzy

SEMIHTIES THAIEVDI03WTTY 2V IAU DAt 2D

TR Y2 BV SV 0 HOUYNT LAY T

TRON AT MO
0% 1294 NIV ve 30 T Ml wTeResm 't

ki L o) st oy 1T

AWGNC3 ALTLEN I £ WD) ONVALIN 1t

T BOSS AT ITGRGY S T

AYOM AOUI TN Y20 IIU CARENY A
O won e e S LRSS M T
iy BIAE T O RIONIG SIS M

LA RIS AR o KIMAEERSUTIVAS M
@ OUIION O 13 A3 TRUNSITE Y JAPwsD O
LILPGINLIRO B 85

WOLLIIS1YS 50 OL INTFS THOLSTH CLAIDAHILND
‘TUCHA YIN WO SVELNOO U WRLAIEU U8 B YA




T jo T obey

gopL
Puoyd S2DIAUIDS [BILIIBIIGRY

is|e30) qor

is|ejol aseld
NOLLY2J01 LINANOD HO¥YASIY W va 00'T T
AQNYS ONIHDNIYL 30HMDOVE Q.81 X Ms2T 2 14 00'09 100000%
1N0 TINd O1 YIM DNLLSIX3 ‘S W 14 0098 ZL008E
AV1D ONIHONIYL 30HMOVS a.8T X M,ZT 3 14 00'0L1- ST0000¢
MO813-934-06 OF HDS DAd PTIT W va 00°'T 81202
ONIIANOI DAd PIT W va 00°S 20b1E
HON3YL NI QIv1.0T O HOS DAd PIT W 14 00°0S LL10T
(¥1S) ND NMHL/NHHL ‘9 W 14 00°9+8 9€00L
(41S) ND NMHL/NHHL 'S W 13 DO'ETS- 9E00L
ONI14NOD DAd I W v3 00'2 SObTE
M0813-930-06 O HIS JAd T W v3 00'2Z- LTZ0T
HONIYL NI QIV1,0T O HOS DAd T W 14 00°0Z1- 9L101
DNTYIM/I10d DNLLHOTT L33ULS 40 IYAOWIY OE W va 00'2 £9€08¢
uopdlseq 9ZISs W/D W/n AD  #welr
STUNIXI] oseyd
ETTYIPT 6107 INL 9T 1S3INOD :jeaeT J0qeT 139YV.1 Mopusp
HojelL

sojod 1ybi BuRsIXg po9ey |00yds YBIH Ajunod Jaouads  i3oafodd
S6000-61-Z0 QI 9OC




_\I~ \\_O m mam& SWIBISAS S.BM1JOS 35JUDD)

qam

PuaYg STIIALISS [RIIIOD13GWY

V8 0EE’T AT 1O3YIA TVLOL
84'09 84709 06°7¢ 9AY / VL0l

AJIANIUddY

NIWAINYNOL

(ONDIMOM) NIWIUOS

65°SP 65°St 00'0 00'¢ 9AY / Tviolans

00'0 000 00'0 00°0 (1)1} 00°0 00'0 00°0 € 30ILNIUddY
00°0 00°0 00°0 00'0 00’0 00°0 00'0 00'c ¢ 3OLINTUddV
00°0 00°0 000 00'0 00°0 00°0 00'0 001 T 321INZUd4Y
00°Q L1'16 00°0 00’0 00°0 LT°16 00'0 00°'1 NIWAINSNOL
00°0 . 00°0 00°0 000 000 000 00°0 00°0 {ONINYOM) NIWINOL
SHH FWILYIAO

82'09 84'09 06°12 00t BAY / 1vi018NS

00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00'0 00'0 00°0 00°0 € 3DILNTUddY
00°0 00'0 00°0 00°0 000 00°0 00°0 00°0 T SOLINFULLY
00°0 00'0 000 000 00'0 000 00°0 00'0 T SJLLNIUddY
+B°0EE'T 8.'09 00°0 000 00'0 82°09 06'12Z 00’1 NIWAINYNOL
00'0 00°0 00'0 00°0 00'0 00°0 00°0 00'0 (SNINYOM) NIWIYOI
SHH ¥VINS3Y

00°0 SYH IWILYTIAO

06'1Z SUH ¥vIN9IY

10 =< SHH DI ¥IIX

06°1¢ SUNOH GILVMWILST

NOTISN3LXA LW TINd S IONIE $ NIQNNE 9% N3QuNns 21wy SUNOH MWD 08V ¥Ia
d04dv1 dIda

Wd0zZ:2 6T-IN(-9T sajod b1} busixa pasyay jooyss Y6iH AJUNoD J8ouads :uoday MaJAIBAD Dig




. 30 9 abed

SWIRSAS alemMyyos 35Juod)

YT
PuoYyd

SIIAIDS |821130213 G

Wd0Z:Z 6T1-INC-9T

88°SEY'T

00°0

000 000
00'0 00'0

88°SEV’T

00'0

000 000

00’0 00°0

000 000

00'0 00°0

00'0 00°0

00'0 000

88°SEP'T

000

00°0 600

00°0 000

[1[a9¢] 00°C

00'0 000

00'0 00'0

00°0 ag'o

88'sEY’1

000 00'c 000 00°0

00'0

00°C
ago 000 000 00°0 00'0
[1eX] 00°0 00°0 000 00'a

b80ee’T

00°0

000 000 000 007
00'0 P8'0EE"T 00°0 00°0 PE'0EE’T

+0°S0T

56'S

000 000 00°0 00°0

0T°66 00’0

(1}
9
H0L 40 % XVl £ 2V $ rav

000

Y% CQv

01'66

A1VWLIS3

TIO0L HOCL

TVL0L ISIW
YOLVINDTYI GNOE
Xvi goc

€ IvL0.8NS

L1130ud TVLO0L
1140¥d 2cra
1140%d SIOVHINODENS
AI40YUd INIWLINDA
LI40Ud YOIV
LI30ud S3L0ND
AT108d TWINILYI

Z vL014nS

QVIHYAAO0 TVLOL
QYIAHYAAO dCa
V3HYAA0 SLOVYLNODENS
AVIHYIAO ANINCINDZ
AVIHYUIAO YOV
AVAHYIAO S3LOND
AVIHYIAO TYINILVH

T Iviolans
$1S00 g0r 133310

V101 8Nns ¥ 41nda
XV1 LNOJGNS B dIND3
SHOLIVHLNODENS
LNIWCINDI

TvLOL ¥OaY
XVidoavl

HO8V 103UIANT

HOEV 1J34Ia
IVAOL IVIHILVI

$ XVL 3LOND/IVINILVI

IVIYALYIW a3LoN0

IVINILVIA 3Svaviva

2JTHd TYNIL

sajod Jybi| Bunsixy pasyay [ooyds YbiH Aluno) Jaduasds :oday majuea0 pig




